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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8.0 District ‘Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Harry Horlick and His Orchestra9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Vanity Fair
1030 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Add Melody to Your Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother :
2.15 Serene and Lyrical
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees it,Overseas News, Strange Endings
3.30 1B Happiness Club
3.45 Piano and Organ
4. 0 Yachtmen's Weather Forecast; Hereis a Laugh
4.16 The Latins Take Over
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
Hopalong CassidyReserved
Bottle Castle
The Adventures of Perry Mason:

@ Case of the Vigilant Niece
Songs by Men
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Harmonious Interlude
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
Strange Wills
A Little Bit of This and a Littleit of That

© How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
6&6 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
1ZB Evening Requests .«0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs from Opera
9.45 Melodies of Grieg
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. OQ Musical Roundabout11.30 eas

eg | Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch ime Music
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1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories"2.0 Stepmother — :

2.15 From Our2.30 Women's Hour (Elsie-Lioyd), Ove |erseas News, You and Your Home, The
Home Gardener, Strange Ending3.30 Orchestral Interlude
3.45 Famous Duos
4. 0 Harry Owens and his HawaiianHotel Orchestra
4.15 Piano-Accordion Time
4.30 Dick Powell and Casa Loma Or-~
chestra445 Something Old5. 0 Rhythmic Fancies
5.30 Junior Revew
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Marek Weber’s Orchestra, Carlo
Buti, and Rawicz and Landauer
8.30 Cheerful Tunes
6.45 Allen Roth Orchestra and Chorus7.0 The Gris Entertain
7.15 Bottle Castle7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Stable Clock, by Dennis Webbe8.0 #£Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore-8. Music Light and Bright. King of (Lyell Boyes)
9
9. Quickstep, Foxtrot, Waltz,. andumba45 Haymes and Harris10. 0 Step up the Tempo0.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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37B |CERTERIACHke. 273 m.

a.m. Music for a New Day
Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Club
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Prelude to Morning Tea
My Husband’s Love
Movie Magazine
Random House
Crossroads of Life
. Shopping Reporter
Musical Menu for your Lunch Hour

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0
2.18
2.30

Stepmother
These We Have Loved
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
maker’s Quiz, Strange Endings
3.30
3.45

ogo

13
ARE

pS

woo

Four British. Sopranos
E.1.A.R. Symphony Orchestra
Alexander Kipnis (bass)The Music of Rodgers and HartVariety |Children’s Session
Junior Review
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
From the Treasury of Popular
vise
Tunes of the Times
Reserved
Bottle Castle
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
e Case of the Vigilant Niece
Heritage
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
Light Orchestras
In Search of a PissesSons of the Sea
Concert in Miniature
A. J. Alan Stories: A Foggy Eve-

A) o°

oo

a) ‘©ning
Tempo Di Jump
ZB Evening RequestsClose down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
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"6.30 Whistle While You Wash7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Looking Back in Your MusicalAlbum 5

10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Harry Harelick and his Orchestra, Gladys Moncrieff
(soprano), Charije Kunz (pianist)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody and Song2. 0° Stepmother *2.15 The Louis Voss Grand Orchestra
2.30 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Strange End ngs3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4. 0 Monia Liter and hisOrchestra4.15 Tunes of the Times

‘4.30 Eddie Duchin PlayingFavourites
x Harping with Mario Lorenzi5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Around the World with Father Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
6.15 The Jesters
6.30 Popular Tunes
6.45 Listen to My Song: Richard Tau-ber (tenor)
7. 0 Out of the Box
7.15 Bottle Castile ~ @
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Coprepitp
7.46 The Defender8. 0 Hagen's Circus ;

8.15 All Visitors Ashore

| 8.30 Reserved
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. Sons of the Sea
9.30 Down Harmony Lane
9.45 Supper Time Variety

| 10. 0 Science at Your Service: Coral
(final broadcast)
10.15 in a Dancing Mood
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra
|-~«9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. O Heritage Hall10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Geraldo and his Orchestra6.15 Pacific Adventure
me The Organ, the Dance Band, and
e :

6.45 Shenandoah7.0 The Stars Drop In
|

B44
The_Lilian Dale Affair |

In Search of a Playwright: What|Price Ambition? a
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Case |of the Vig@tlant Niece /

8. 0 Stepmother8.15 Aili Visitors Ashore |

’
8:30 Hawaiian Harmony

| 8.45 Evergreens of Melody
|
9. 0 Sons of the Sea

| 9.32 Design for Dancing
|

9.45 Tranquil Tempo
| 10. 0 Close down
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de names appearing tn Commerctiatston programmes are published byarrangement.

The music of Edvard Grieg, a Nor- .
wegian composer, is haunting. Someof Grieg’s compositions may be heardfrom 2ZB at 9.45 this morning.

+ * a
At 7.30 p.m, from 1ZB, Perry Mason
continues his adventures and takes a
stép nearer the solution of "The Caseof the Vigilant Niece."* + x .

The compositions of the top musical
comedy song-writing team of our day. _
Rodgers and Hart, will be featured
from 3ZB at 4.15 p.m,
* a *

"Science at Your Service’ has
proved an informative and popular
programme for 4ZB listeners. The lastof the series will be broadcast at 10
o'clock tonight.
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Sturdw
SCHOOL CLOTHES
Your HB. Store can outfit the
lads at reasonable cost with
ClericalGrey OrNavySuits orShorts Sports Coats 0rquality Navy Shorts.
SCHOOL SHIRTS
Collaratfached niceGreyCot-
ton and Wool, hard-wearing Iade
terial: Sizes, Uin t0 I4lin.
143 t078/3

SCHOOL PULLOVERS
Famous English Pick brand.
real quality Wool and Cotton mix-
fure in plain Navy:Sizes, 12/824 to 34.
SCHOOL HOSE
AlI Wool with Bar-tops: A good
qualityGrey Sock: Sizes, 8 to44 to 5/5

'AlwaysShop at H.B. for QualityandValue1

MunsunisBallensteim HBZENANDNEW
29 Men'$ andBeys' Stores throughoutNZ 13W1249:


